
E.M.GOPALAKRISHNA KONE YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE 
 
 
 

 

 

 

DATE TIME PLATFORM MODE 

04.10.2021 
to 

8.10.2021 

03:00 p.m. 
to 

04:00 p.m. 
Google Meet Online 

Theme   To make collaborative learning 

Nature of the Activity Student Exchange Program  

Title Game Theory 

Name of the Convener  

Dr. P.Vidhya                                             
Head & Assistant Professor of Mathematics           
EMGYWC 

Resource Person  

Mr.T.Gurunathan  
Department of Mathematics  
Sri Kaliswari College , Sivakasi 

Collaborating Department & 
Institution 

Academic Collaboration (MoU) 
Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

Meeting Link http://meet.google.com/cju-oppm-nzv 

No. of Student Beneficiaries  
Our institution Sri Kaliswari College 

104 25 
          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT  :  MATHEMATICS 

ACTIVITY          :   STUDENT EXCHANGE PROGRAM 

YEAR                  :  2021-2022 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 
 

http://meet.google.com/cju-oppm-nzv


E.M.GOPALAKRISHNA KONE YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE 
 
 
 

STUDENT EXCHANGE PROGRAM “GAME THEORY” 

Objectives: 

 To educate the students about the strategic way of thinking about behaviour of rational 

agents, their strategies and on how to make decisions in an economy, business and life 

through Game Theory. 

 To improve analytical and decision making skill. 

 Programme Outcome: 

On successful completion of the programme, student were 

1. Able to apply the key models and solution concepts of game theory 

2. Able to model and analyze conflicting situations   

Photograph : 

 

MoU – Students Exchange Programme on “Game Theory”    

 on 04.10.21-08.10.21 
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Enclosures:  
a. a. Invitation: 
b.  
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b. Nominal Roll of Participants: 

1. Student participants from our college:  
 

Students Exchange Programme on “Game Theory” 
04.10.2021 - 08.10.2021 

S.No. REGISTER 
NUMBER 

NAME CLASS 

1.  20MPB01 Anusuya K II B. Sc Mathematics 

2.  20MPB02 Asmath Nisha S II B. Sc Mathematics 

3.  20MPB03 Bavani Devi M II B. Sc Mathematics 

4.  20MPB04 Dhivya Bharathi K II B. Sc Mathematics 

5.  20MPB05 Gunaseela R II B. Sc Mathematics 

6.  20MPB06 Janani N II B. Sc Mathematics 

7.  20MPB07 Jeevitha R II B. Sc Mathematics 

8.  20MPB08 Kamala Priyadharshini M II B. Sc Mathematics 

9.  20MPB09 Madhumitha K II B. Sc Mathematics 

10.  20MPB10 Nandhini M II B. Sc Mathematics 

11.  20MPB11 Nivetha G II B. Sc Mathematics 

12.  20MPB12 Pavithra S II B. Sc Mathematics 

13.  20MPB13 Poornima K II B. Sc Mathematics 

14.  20MPB15 Shalini V II B. Sc Mathematics 

15.  20MPB16 Sneha G II B. Sc Mathematics 

16.  20MPB18 Sowmiya K II B. Sc Mathematics 

17.  20MPB19 Suvalakshmi C II B. Sc Mathematics 

18.  20MPB20 Viveka R II B. Sc Mathematics 

19.  20MKA01 M.Abinaya II B. Sc Mathematics 

20.  20MKA02 J.Afrin Sameera II B. Sc Mathematics 

21.  20MKA03 M.Arifa Banu II B. Sc Mathematics 

22.  20MKA04 S.Baby Varsha II B. Sc Mathematics 

23.  20MKA05 N.Bagavathy Sre II B. Sc Mathematics 
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24.  20MKA06 G.Devi II B. Sc Mathematics 

25.  20MKA07 T.Dhanalakshmi II B. Sc Mathematics 

26.  20MKA08 R.Dhivya II B. Sc Mathematics 

27.  20MKA10 B.Farjanu II B. Sc Mathematics 

28.  20MKA11 R.Gayathri II B. Sc Mathematics 

29.  20MKA12 C.A.Harini II B. Sc Mathematics 

30.  20MKA13 P.Hemalatha II B. Sc Mathematics 

31.  20MKA14 R.R.Jepriya II B. Sc Mathematics 

32.  20MKA15 R.Kaviya Priya II B. Sc Mathematics 

33.  20MKA16 P.Kavya II B. Sc Mathematics 

34.  20MKA17 E.Logavathi II B. Sc Mathematics 

35.  20MKA18 K.Maheswari II B. Sc Mathematics 

36.  20MKA20 S.Manopriya II B. Sc Mathematics 

37.  20MKA21 C.M.Meenakshi II B. Sc Mathematics 

38.  20MKA22 K.Nagasaroja II B. Sc Mathematics 

39.  20MKA23 M.Noothana II B. Sc Mathematics 

40.  20MKA24 S.Priyadharshini II B. Sc Mathematics 

41.  20MKA25 M.Ramya II B. Sc Mathematics 

42.  20MKA26 D.Rivaitha II B. Sc Mathematics 

43.  20MKA27 M.Roopa II B. Sc Mathematics 

44.  20MKA28 V.Sahana II B. Sc Mathematics 

45.  20MKA29 K.Santhiya II B. Sc Mathematics 

46.  20MKA30 N.Saranya II B. Sc Mathematics 

47.  20MKA31 L.Sasi Priya II B. Sc Mathematics 

48.  20MKA32 C.Sivabharathi II B. Sc Mathematics 

49.  20MKA33 N.Soundharavalli II B. Sc Mathematics 

50.  20MKA34 N.Sowmiyalatha II B. Sc Mathematics 

51.  20MKA35 K.Sri Haritha II B. Sc Mathematics 

52.  20MKA36 S.Swathika II B. Sc Mathematics 
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53.  20MPB01 Anusuya K II B. Sc Mathematics 

54.  20MPB02 Asmath Nisha S II B. Sc Mathematics 

55.  20MPB03 Bavani Devi M II B. Sc Mathematics 

56.  20MPB04 Dhivya Bharathi K II B. Sc Mathematics 

57.  20MPB05 Gunaseela R II B. Sc Mathematics 

58.  20MPB06 Janani N II B. Sc Mathematics 

59.  20MPB07 Jeevitha R II B. Sc Mathematics 

60.  20MPB08 Kamala Priyadharshini M II B. Sc Mathematics 

61.  20MPB09 Madhumitha K II B. Sc Mathematics 

62.  20MPB10 Nandhini M II B. Sc Mathematics 

63.  20MPB11 Nivetha G II B. Sc Mathematics 

64.  20MPB12 Pavithra S II B. Sc Mathematics 

65.  20MPB13 Poornima K II B. Sc Mathematics 

66.  20MPB15 Shalini V II B. Sc Mathematics 

67.  20MPB16 Sneha G II B. Sc Mathematics 

68.  20MPB18 Sowmiya K II B. Sc Mathematics 

69.  20MPB19 Suvalakshmi C II B. Sc Mathematics 

70.  20MPB20 Viveka R II B. Sc Mathematics 

71.  20MKA01 M.Abinaya II B. Sc Mathematics 

72.  20MKA02 J.Afrin Sameera II B. Sc Mathematics 

73.  20MKA03 M.Arifa Banu II B. Sc Mathematics 

74.  20MKA04 S.Baby Varsha II B. Sc Mathematics 

75.  20MKA05 N.Bagavathy Sre II B. Sc Mathematics 

76.  20MKA06 G.Devi II B. Sc Mathematics 

77.  20MKA07 T.Dhanalakshmi II B. Sc Mathematics 

78.  20MKA08 R.Dhivya II B. Sc Mathematics 

79.  20MKA10 B.Farjanu II B. Sc Mathematics 

80.  20MKA11 R.Gayathri II B. Sc Mathematics 

81.  20MKA12 C.A.Harini II B. Sc Mathematics 
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82.  20MKA13 P.Hemalatha II B. Sc Mathematics 

83.  20MKA14 R.R.Jepriya II B. Sc Mathematics 

84.  20MKA15 R.Kaviya Priya II B. Sc Mathematics 

85.  20MKA16 P.Kavya II B. Sc Mathematics 

86.  20MKA17 E.Logavathi II B. Sc Mathematics 

87.  20MKA18 K.Maheswari II B. Sc Mathematics 

88.  20MKA20 S.Manopriya II B. Sc Mathematics 

89.  20MKA21 C.M.Meenakshi II B. Sc Mathematics 

90.  20MKA22 K.Nagasaroja II B. Sc Mathematics 

91.  20MKA23 M.Noothana II B. Sc Mathematics 

92.  20MKA24 S.Priyadharshini II B. Sc Mathematics 

93.  20MKA25 M.Ramya II B. Sc Mathematics 

94.  20MKA26 D.Rivaitha II B. Sc Mathematics 

95.  20MKA27 M.Roopa II B. Sc Mathematics 

96.  20MKA28 V.Sahana II B. Sc Mathematics 

97.  20MKA29 K.Santhiya II B. Sc Mathematics 

98.  20MKA30 N.Saranya II B. Sc Mathematics 

99.  20MKA31 L.Sasi Priya II B. Sc Mathematics 

100.  20MKA32 C.Sivabharathi II B. Sc Mathematics 

101.  20MKA33 N.Soundharavalli II B. Sc Mathematics 

102.  20MKA34 N.Sowmiyalatha II B. Sc Mathematics 

103.  20MKA35 K.Sri Haritha II B. Sc Mathematics 

104.  20MKA36 S.Swathika II B. Sc Mathematics 

 

 

 

 

 

 



E.M.GOPALAKRISHNA KONE YADAVA WOMEN’S COLLEGE 
 
 
 

2. Student participants from Sri Kaliswari College: 

Students Exchange Programme on “Game Theory”  
 04.10.21-08.10.21 

S.No. NAME DEPARTMENT COLLEGE 

1.  U. Gomathi Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

2.  P. Lakshmi  Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

3.  N.Muthu Priya Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

4.  T. Manimegalai Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

5.  Ashwinipriya S Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

6.  K Rajeswaran Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

7.  Logarani N  Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

8.  K.Muthulatha Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

9.  Logarani N  Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

10.  A.Karthiga Devi Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

11.  Thanga Muniyammal.M Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

12.  K. Swarnalatha Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

13.  Madhumitha M Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

14.  P.Priyadharshini Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

15.  V. Siva Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

16.  K. Prabavathi Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

17.  M Kalushivalingam Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

18.  B.Subhasini Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

19.  B.Subhasini  Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

20.  P.Murugeswari Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

21.  Ponnulakshmi.P. Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

22.  K. Vijaya Rubini Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

23.  Logarani N  Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

24.  Muthumari M Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

25.  Vetrijesuraj M Mathematics Sri Kaliswari College, Sivakasi. 

 


